
Masterson Method®/TREC GB Winter Series Result summary

EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe, St Marks, Isle of Man DATE: 20/03/16 ORGANISER:  TREC Isle of Man CLASS: Starter
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Shelly Bass Rosie 10 9 7 0 7 7 10 10 10 10 80 0 80 1st

Tayla Griffin Jess 10 10 10 0 5 10 10 7 10 7 79 0 79 2nd

Issy Ennett Baxter 10 9 7 10 7 0 10 7 7 10 77 0 77 3rd

Sophie Parsons Spice 7 1 2 0 5 10 10 7 7 7 56 0 56 4th

Wendy Corlett Hamish 10 10 2 0 7 0 1 4 7 7 48 0 48 5th



Masterson Method®/TREC GB Winter Series Result summary

EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe, St Marks, Isle of Man DATE: 20/03/16 ORGANISER:  TREC Isle of Man CLASS: Practice
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Rachel Ranson Harry 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 97 15 0 15 112 1st

Helen Gundry Jinksy 10 10 10 10 4 10 10 10 4 10 88 15 2 17 105 2nd

Laura Corcoran Mr Bojangles 6 10 10 0 10 7 10 10 10 10 83 15 0 15 98 3rd

Christine Hopkinson Max 10 10 7 10 7 10 7 7 4 7 79 15 0 15 94 4th

Lucy Richardson George 10 10 7 10 7 4 10 10 1 10 79 14.5 0 14.5 93.5 5th

Claire Griffin Acon 10 10 10 0 7 10 10 10 0 10 77 15 0 15 92 6th

Sam Frize Lilly 10 10 7 10 7 4 10 7 7 10 82 0 0 0 82

Robert Thomson Bailey 10 9 7 0 7 4 10 10 0 10 67 2.5 4.5 7 74

Sandra Kennaugh Dalesman 2 10 7 0 7 10 10 10 0 10 66 0 0.5 0.5 66.5



Masterson Method®/TREC GB Winter Series Result summary

EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe, St Marks, Isle of Man DATE: 20/03/16 ORGANISER:  TREC Isle of Man CLASS: Open

RIDER

TREC-GB 

MEMBERSHIP 

NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Bridge
Ridden Ditch

Ridden Corridor

Gate
Bending

Ridden S-Bend
Im

m
obility

Led Corridor
Led S-Bend

Led Bending

PTV 

TOTAL

CAN
TER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL P
O

S
IT

IO
N

Helen Gundry B00437 Jinksy 10 10 10 10 1 10 10 7 7 10 85 15 2 17 102 1st

Laura Corcoran Mr Bojangles 10 10 10 4 10 4 10 10 0 10 78 15 2 17 95 2nd

Lucy Richardson R00476 George 10 10 7 10 7 4 10 10 4 10 82 0 0 0 82 3rd

Jo Ralston R00237 Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 10 10 7 0 7 4 10 10 10 10 78 0 0 0 78 4th



Masterson Method®/TREC GB Winter Series Result summary

EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe, St Marks, Isle of Man DATE: 20/03/16 ORGANISER:  TREC Isle of Man CLASS: Intermediate
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Robert Thomson B00347 Bailey 10 10 7 10 7 10 10 10 7 10 91 10.5 4.5 15 106 1st

Rachel Ranson R00408 Harry 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 97 0 0 0 97 2nd

Christine Hopkinson B00555 Max 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 7 10 91 0 0.5 0.5 91.5 3rd

Jo Ralston R00237 Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 10 10 10 0 7 10 10 10 10 10 87 2.5 0 2.5 89.5 4th

Sam Frize R00475 Lily 10 10 7 10 7 3 10 10 4 10 81 0 2 2 83

Lucy Richardson R00476 George 10 10 7 10 7 0 10 7 0 7 68 14 0 14 82

Emily Gaylor R00385 Fairfax 10 0 1 0 4 4 10 7 4 10 50 15 0 15 65



Masterson Method®/TREC GB Winter Series Result summary

EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe, St Marks, Isle of Man DATE: 20/03/16 ORGANISER:  TREC Isle of Man CLASS: Newcomers Elite
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Emily Gaylor R00385 Fairfax 10 10 1 0 7 4 10 10 7 10 69 15 0 15 84 1st

Alyson Egan B00673 Grace 10 10 7 5 7 0 0 0 4 10 53 0 0 0 53 2nd



Masterson Method®/TREC GB Winter Series Result summary

EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe, St Marks, Isle of Man DATE: 20/03/16 ORGANISER:  TREC Isle of Man CLASS: Newcomers
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Cara Wilkinson Jinksy 10 10 10 0 7 4 10 10 10 10 81 15 0 15 96 1st

Shelly Bass Rosie 10 10 7 0 7 7 10 10 7 10 78 15 2 17 95 2nd

Claire Griffin B00671 Acon 10 10 10 10 7 4 0 10 7 10 78 15 0 15 93 3rd

Sandra Kennaugh Dalesman 10 10 10 0 7 4 10 10 4 10 75 15 2 17 92 4th

Issy Ennett Baxter 10 10 7 10 7 7 10 7 10 10 88 0 0 0 88

Alyson Egan B00673 Grace 10 10 7 10 7 4 10 10 7 10 85 2.5 0 2.5 87.5

Sam Frize R00475 Lily 10 10 7 10 7 3 10 10 7 10 84 0 0 0 84

Wendy Corlett B00461 Hamish 10 9 5 10 7 7 10 7 7 10 82 0 0 0 82

Tayla Griffin Jess 10 10 7 0 7 10 10 7 10 10 81 0 0 0 81

Sophie Parsons Spice 10 10 5 0 7 10 10 7 0 10 69 0 0 0 69


